VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB1800 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item 480 Central Appropriations

Item 480	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Financial Assistance For Educational and General Services (11000)	\$4,000,000	\$4,000,000
Sponsored Programs (11004)	\$4,000,000	\$4,000,000
Fund Sources: General	\$4,000,000	\$4,000,000
General	ψ 1,000,000	\$ 1,000,000

Out of this appropriation, \$4,000,000 the first year from the general fund and \$4,000,000 the second year from the general fund is provided for the Hampton Roads Biomedical Research Consortium.